Silicon RF Power Semiconductors
Application Note for Silicon RF Power Semiconductors
1/15
APPLICATION NOTE
Document NO. AN-900-039-A
Date      : 10th Oct. ‘08
Rev.date  : 30th Jun. 2010
Prepared  : Y.Takase

21mm
C11
W:Line width=1.0mm
Note:Board material- Glass-Epoxy Substrate
Micro strip line width=1.3mm/50OHM,er:4.8,t=0.8mm
1mm
C4
R1
L1
2.5mm
1mm
C15
C12
C5 C7
Parts Type Value Type name
C1 150pF GRM2162C1H151JD01E
C2 1pF GRM1884C1H1R0CZ01
C3 6pF GRM1882C1H6R0DZ01
C4 12pF GRM1882C1H120JA01
C5 10pF GRM1882C1H100JA01
C6 10pF GRM1882C1H100JA01
C7 8pF CRM1882C1H8R0DZ01
C8 8pF CRM1882C1H8R0DZ01
C9 6pF GRM1882C1H6R0DZ01
C10 1pF GRM1884C1H1R0CZ01
C11 150pF GRM2162C1H151JD01E
C12 1000pF GRM1882C1H102JA01
C13 100pF GRM1882C1H101JA01
C14 100pF GRM1882C1H101JA01
C15 1000pF GRM1882C1H102JA01
C16 22µF A0603
Resistance R1 4.7K OHM CR1/10-472JB